
Fiscal Year 2015 Monthly Paydays 
	
  
	
  
	
  

MONTH 
	
  

PAYDAY 
	
  

DAY OF WEEK 
	
  

September 2014 
	
  

10/01/2014 
	
  

Wednesday 
	
  

October 2014 
	
  

11/03/2014 Monday 
	
  

November 2014 
	
  

12/01/2014 Monday 
	
  

December 2014 
	
  

01/02/2015 Friday 
	
  

January 2015 
	
  

02/02/2015 
	
  

Monday 
	
  

February 2015 
	
  

03/02/2015 
	
  

Monday 
	
  

March 2015 
	
  

04/01/2015 
	
  

Wednesday 
	
  

April 2015 
	
  

05/01/2015 
	
  

Friday 
	
  

May 2015 
	
  

06/01/2015 
	
  

Monday 
	
  

June 2015 
	
  

07/01/2015 
	
  

Wednesday 
	
  

July 2015 
	
  

08/03/2015 Monday 
	
  

August 2015 
	
  

09/01/2015 
	
  

Tuesday 
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

 



Fiscal Year 2015 Semi-Monthly Paydays 
	
  
	
  

MONTH 
	
  

PAYDAY 
	
  

DAY OF WEEK 
	
  

September 2014 9/15/2014 Monday 
10/01/2014 Wednesday 

	
  

October 2014 10/15/2014 Wednesday 
11/03/2014 Monday 

	
  

November 2014 11/17/2014 Monday 
 
 

12/01/2014 Monday 
	
  

December 2014 12/15/2014 Monday 
01/02/2015 Friday 

	
  

January 2015 01/15/2015 Thursday 
02/02/2015 Monday 

	
  

February 2015 02/17/2015* Tuesday 
03/02/2015 Monday 

	
  

March 2015 03/16/2015 Monday 
04/01/2015 Wednesday 

	
  

April 2015 04/15/2015 Wednesday 
05/01/2015 Friday 

	
  

May 2015 05/15/2015 Friday 
06/01/2015 Monday 

	
  

June 2015 06/15/2015 Monday 
07/01/2015 Wednesday 

	
  

July 2015 07/15/2015 Wednesday 
08/03/2015 Monday 

	
  

August 2015 08/17/2015 Monday 
09/01/2015 Tuesday 

	
  

*NOTE:  Monday, February 16, 2015 is a Federal Holiday. 
The paydate is the next day. 


